
Follow Your Senses
De Lilse Bergen 14.12.2024

Thomas More

1 Z135S
Thomas More
Circuit : FYS
Temps : 1:57:30 [Points : 480]

7/51 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. 1 Magische Molenaars 1:46:50 [640]
2. 1 De nachwacht 1:46:56 [640]
3. 1 The Aspire Survivors 1:58:27 [530]

1. 121 00:09:10  [10]
2. 119 00:05:02 00:14:12  [10]
3. 133 00:01:28 00:15:40  [10]
4. 135 00:01:49 00:17:29  [10]
5. 147 00:01:54 00:19:23  [10]
6. 151 00:06:21 00:25:44  [10]
7. 161 00:06:51 00:32:35  [10]
8. 163 00:02:24 00:34:59  [10]
9. 67 00:01:24 00:36:23  [10]

10. 159 00:04:09 00:40:32  [10]
11. 157 00:01:07 00:41:39  [10]
12. 155 00:06:01 00:47:40  [10]
13. 153 00:03:13 00:50:53  [10]
14. 69 00:09:45 01:00:38  [10]
15. 127 00:10:26 01:11:04  [10]
16. 129 00:03:10 01:14:14  [10]
17. 109 00:07:05 01:21:19  [10]
18. 111 00:01:24 01:22:43  [10]
19. 101 00:06:51 01:29:34  [10]
20. 103 00:03:20 01:32:54  [10]
21. 115 00:02:02 01:34:56  [10]
22. 107 00:06:08 01:41:04  [10]
23. 117 00:14:26 01:55:30  [10]
24. 999 00:02:00 01:57:30
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